
HIRE FEES OF SNODLAND COMMUNITY CENTRE 
(valid from 1st July 2023) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

* Included when main hall hired or by the hour when hired on its own. 

 Mon to Fri 
9am-6pm 

Mon to Fri 
6pm – 11.30 pm 

Saturday 
9am-6pm 

Saturday 
6pm – 11.45 pm 

Sunday 
10am – 11.30 pm 

MAIN HALL/PADDLESWORTH 

ROOMS 

     

per hour 

     

per hour 

     

per hour 

     

per session 

     

per hour 

 

Members (individual/community group) 
 

 

£14 
 

£14.50 
 

£14.75 
 

£170 
 

£14.75 

 

Non-members 
 

 

£16 
 

£17 
 

£17.50 
 

£200 
 

£17.50 

 

Members (commercial) 
 

 

£17 
 

£17.50 
 

£17.75 
 

£210 
 

£17.75 

 

Non-members (commercial) 
 

 

£21 
 

£22 
 

£22.50 
 

£240 
 

£22.50 

LOUNGE/MEETING ROOM per hour per hour per hour per hour per hour 
 

members 
 

 

£10 
 

£10 
 

£10* 
 

£10* 
 

£10* 

 

non-members 
 

 

£11 
 

£11 
 

£11* 
 

£11* 
 

£11* 

SOLE HIRE OF CENTRE 
(Main Hall & Paddlesworth Rooms) 

 

per hour 
 

per hour 
 

per hour 
 

per session 

 

per hour 
 

Members (individual/community group) 
 

 

£23.50 
 

£24.50 
 

£25.50 
 

£270  
 

£25.50 

 

Non-members 
 

 

£26.50 
 

£28.50 
 

£29.50 
 

£300   
 

£29.50 

 

Members (commercial) 
 

 

£28.50 
 

£29.50 
 

£30.50 
 

£310 
 

£30.50 

 

Non-members (commercial) 
 

 

£33.50 
 

£34.50 
 

£35.50 
 

£340 
 

£35.50 

 

CHANGING  
ROOMS 

     

per session 

 

per session 
 

 

per session 
 

 

per session 
 

 

per session 
 

 

members 
 

 

£45 
 

£45 
 

£45 
 

£45 
 

£45 
 

non-members 

 

 

£50 
 

£50 
 

£50 
 

£50 
 

£50 


