HIRE FEES OF SNODLAND COMMUNITY CENTRE (valid from 1st July 2023)

	Mon to Fri 9am-6pm	Mon to Fri 6pm – 11.30 pm	Saturday 9am-6pm	Saturday 6pm – 11.45 pm	Sunday 10am – 11.30 pm
MAIN HALL/PADDLESWORTH ROOMS	per hour	per hour	per hour	per session	per hour
Members (individual/community group)	£14	£14.50	£14.75	£170	£14.75
Non-members	£16	£17	£17.50	£200	£17.50
Members (commercial)	£17	£17.50	£17.75	£210	£17.75
Non-members (commercial)	£21	£22	£22.50	£240	£22.50
LOUNGE/MEETING ROOM	per hour	per hour	per hour	per hour	per hour
members	£10	£10	£10*	£10*	£10*
non-members	£11	£11	£11*	£11*	£11*
SOLE HIRE OF CENTRE (Main Hall & Paddlesworth Rooms)	per hour	per hour	per hour	per session	per hour
Members (individual/community group)	£23.50	£24.50	£25.50	£270	£25.50
Non-members	£26.50	£28.50	£29.50	£300	£29.50
Members (commercial)	£28.50	£29.50	£30.50	£310	£30.50
Non-members (commercial)	£33.50	£34.50	£35.50	£340	£35.50
CHANGING ROOMS	per session	per session	per session	per session	per session
members	£45	£45	£45	£45	£45
non-members	£50	£50	£50	£50	£50

^{*} Included when main hall hired or by the hour when hired on its own.